



U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION  
GRANT AGREEMENT  
NRC-04-98-055  
MODIFICATION NO. 3

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) allot incremental funding to the Grant in the amount of \$250.00. Accordingly, the Grant is modified as follows:

1. Incremental fund this Grant in the amount of \$250.00, increasing the obligated amount from \$750.00 to \$1,000.00.

All other terms and conditions of this Grant remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations for this Grant, from award date through the date of this action is provided below:

Total FY98 obligation amount:	\$250.00
Total FY99 obligation amount:	\$250.00
Total FY00 obligation amount:	\$250.00
Total FY01 obligation amount:	\$250.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations:	\$1,000.00
--------------------------------------	------------

This modification obligates FY01 funds in the amount of \$250.00